Position

Program Chair Foreign
Language

BELA Division Coordinator
Instructional Div Asst

Temp Hourly

Temp Hourly

Other Positions Held

Adjunct Instructor,
Spanish Instructor

Temp Hourly, Temp
Hourly, Temp Hourly

Temp Hourly

Community College District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Department

Bela Division Office

Bela Division Office

Bela Division Office

Bela Division Office

Bela Division Office

Total Wages

$112,930

$63,777

$44,990

$13,874

$2,620

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,765

$30,210

$18,201

$0

$0



